
IRA NISSAN OF TEWKSBURY
05/11/2010
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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 219 (105)

220 to 439 (33)

440 to 659 (12)

660 to 879 (7)

880 to 1100 (1)

Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Nissan Total
Conquest

01876 TEWKSBURY, MA 1.9 1269 111 1158 397 181 580 78.3% 320 320

01852 LOWELL, MA 2.7 756 43 713 201 108 404 68.2% 332 332

01862 NORTH BILLERICA, MA 3.7 215 12 203 57 30 116 62.7% 121 121

01850 LOWELL, MA 3.8 242 17 225 65 38 122 57.4% 167 167

01851 LOWELL, MA 4.3 529 30 499 136 79 284 64.8% 271 271

01821 BILLERICA, MA 4.8 692 52 640 170 106 364 58.4% 455 455

01854 LOWELL, MA 4.8 374 17 357 92 57 208 62.1% 218 218

01826 DRACUT, MA 5.3 616 54 562 140 82 340 54.9% 461 461

01810 ANDOVER, MA 5.4 561 36 525 146 94 285 65.5% 277 277

01824 CHELMSFORD, MA 5.5 516 37 479 149 73 257 64.0% 270 270

01887 WILMINGTON, MA 5.8 457 34 423 107 58 258 53.0% 375 375

01843 LAWRENCE, MA 6.8 160 10 150 39 26 85 41.1% 215 215

01863 NORTH CHELMSFORD, MA 7.4 145 7 138 28 22 88 59.5% 94 94

01840 LAWRENCE, MA 7.6 9 -- 9 3 1 5 33.3% 18 18

01841 LAWRENCE, MA 7.7 105 6 99 31 17 51 24.2% 310 310

01741 CARLISLE, MA 8.0 42 3 39 9 3 27 50.6% 38 38

01864 NORTH READING, MA 8.1 50 3 47 10 6 31 16.1% 245 245

01803 BURLINGTON, MA 8.1 143 15 128 24 11 93 25.1% 382 382

01845 NORTH ANDOVER, MA 8.4 348 30 318 84 50 184 45.1% 387 387

01730 BEDFORD, MA 8.5 51 6 45 10 5 30 24.1% 142 142

01844 METHUEN, MA 8.5 386 39 347 111 48 188 33.1% 702 702

03076 PELHAM, NH 8.9 67 9 58 8 9 41 22.8% 196 196

01879 TYNGSBORO, MA 9.3 144 15 129 28 20 81 48.7% 136 136

01867 READING, MA 9.6 82 6 76 7 8 61 16.6% 381 381

Service Table 1 of 6

2149 1209 4432 3482

351 199 1155 13770

52 15 166 12053

11067 934 10133 2611 1461 6061 27.1% 29738 45939
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01886 WESTFORD, MA 9.7 332 25 307 78 64 165 52.5% 278 278

01801 WOBURN, MA 10.5 130 14 116 19 13 84 14.3% 693 693

01731 BEDFORD, MA 11.1 7 1 6 -- 1 5 42.9% 8 8

01718 VILLAGE OF NAGOG WOODS, MA 11.3 11 2 9 3 2 4 81.8% 2 2

02420 LEXINGTON, MA 11.6 15 -- 15 6 -- 9 11.1% 120 120

01949 MIDDLETON, MA 12.1 14 3 11 1 -- 10 7.5% 135 135

01880 WAKEFIELD, MA 12.2 49 5 44 5 4 35 8.1% 502 502

03079 SALEM, NH 12.2 63 10 53 13 3 37 6.5% 763 763

02180 STONEHAM, MA 12.3 37 3 34 5 3 26 6.9% 461 461

02421 LEXINGTON, MA 12.4 20 2 18 3 3 12 14.5% 106 106

01831 HAVERHILL, MA 12.4 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 9.1% 20 20

01890 WINCHESTER, MA 12.7 17 2 15 1 1 13 7.4% 187 187

01835 BRADFORD, MA 12.8 102 9 93 29 13 51 28.8% 230 230

01742 CONCORD, MA 12.8 9 1 8 2 2 4 5.9% 127 127

01940 LYNNFIELD, MA 12.9 9 3 6 -- -- 6 2.4% 244 244

01921 BOXFORD, MA 13.0 11 -- 11 1 2 8 8.9% 112 112

03051 HUDSON, NH 13.1 51 6 45 12 9 24 8.8% 469 469

03087 WINDHAM, NH 13.2 42 4 38 8 5 25 13.7% 240 240

01832 HAVERHILL, MA 13.3 100 10 90 26 13 51 22.2% 315 315

01827 DUNSTABLE, MA 13.4 26 2 24 6 2 16 29.6% 57 57

01460 LITTLETON, MA 13.4 77 3 74 17 4 53 48.1% 80 80

01773 LINCOLN, MA 13.6 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 2.4% 41 41

01720 ACTON, MA 13.8 79 3 76 19 12 45 25.9% 218 218

03060 NASHUA, NH 14.2 30 3 27 7 6 14 5.4% 473 473
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02476 ARLINGTON, MA 14.4 15 1 14 2 2 10 8.9% 144 144

03062 NASHUA, NH 14.4 51 9 42 8 1 33 6.8% 572 572

02474 ARLINGTON, MA 14.5 19 1 18 2 -- 16 6.6% 255 255

02176 MELROSE, MA 14.6 13 1 12 1 4 7 2.5% 472 472

01834 GROVELAND, MA 14.7 24 1 23 6 4 13 18.4% 102 102

01830 HAVERHILL, MA 14.7 82 7 75 27 10 38 16.5% 379 379

02155 MEDFORD, MA 15.5 53 3 50 4 5 41 6.6% 706 706

02451 WALTHAM, MA 15.6 16 4 12 6 1 5 4.1% 282 282

01450 GROTON, MA 15.6 56 9 47 13 7 27 28.5% 118 118

01833 GEORGETOWN, MA 15.6 13 1 12 2 -- 10 8.0% 138 138

03064 NASHUA, NH 15.6 9 -- 9 1 1 7 2.8% 309 309

02452 WALTHAM, MA 15.7 11 3 8 3 1 4 5.8% 129 129

03811 ATKINSON, NH 15.7 22 7 15 6 -- 9 11.5% 115 115

01983 TOPSFIELD, MA 15.7 5 1 4 1 -- 3 4.1% 93 93

01960 PEABODY, MA 15.8 49 3 46 9 5 32 4.2% 1044 1044

01865 NUTTING LAKE, MA 16.0 5 -- 5 1 -- 4 50.0% 5 5

01923 DANVERS, MA 16.0 22 2 20 3 5 12 3.4% 570 570

01853 LOWELL, MA 16.0 7 -- 7 1 1 5 13.0% 47 47

02478 BELMONT, MA 16.1 9 2 7 2 -- 5 3.1% 220 220

01719 BOXBOROUGH, MA 16.2 28 3 25 8 6 11 29.8% 59 59

02148 MALDEN, MA 16.3 34 3 31 2 3 26 4.2% 708 708

01906 SAUGUS, MA 16.3 17 4 13 2 1 10 1.9% 673 673

02144 SOMERVILLE, MA 16.5 8 -- 8 2 -- 6 5.5% 138 138

02140 CAMBRIDGE, MA 16.7 8 1 7 1 -- 6 6.5% 100 100
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01754 MAYNARD, MA 16.7 8 1 7 2 -- 5 3.5% 191 191

03063 NASHUA, NH 16.9 18 5 13 -- 3 10 3.1% 402 402

01904 LYNN, MA 17.0 8 1 7 -- -- 7 1.8% 379 379

02453 WALTHAM, MA 17.1 16 2 14 2 1 11 3.8% 350 350

03865 PLAISTOW, NH 17.1 15 1 14 2 1 11 8.7% 147 147

02472 WATERTOWN, MA 17.4 13 2 11 2 2 7 3.0% 360 360

02149 EVERETT, MA 17.6 21 2 19 1 4 14 4.1% 449 449

01905 LYNN, MA 17.6 9 1 8 1 -- 7 2.6% 304 304

02138 CAMBRIDGE, MA 17.7 5 -- 5 -- 2 3 4.5% 105 105

02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 17.7 16 -- 16 3 2 11 5.9% 257 257

01463 PEPPERELL, MA 17.7 42 1 41 8 5 28 23.3% 135 135

01432 AYER, MA 18.0 36 2 34 7 5 22 24.1% 107 107

02143 SOMERVILLE, MA 18.1 12 4 8 2 2 4 5.6% 136 136

02493 WESTON, MA 18.1 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 2.3% 43 43

01985 WEST NEWBURY, MA 18.5 9 -- 9 1 2 6 20.0% 36 36

01776 SUDBURY, MA 18.5 4 -- 4 -- 1 3 1.8% 224 224

03841 HAMPSTEAD, NH 18.5 10 2 8 2 -- 6 6.4% 117 117

02458 NEWTON, MA 18.5 4 2 2 -- -- 2 1.4% 143 143

01969 ROWLEY, MA 18.6 3 1 2 -- -- 2 2.6% 74 74

03038 DERRY, NH 18.7 43 4 39 6 5 28 8.2% 439 439

02151 REVERE, MA 18.7 26 1 25 4 2 19 3.9% 617 617

01902 LYNN, MA 18.8 7 -- 7 1 1 5 1.6% 425 425

03049 HOLLIS, NH 18.8 5 1 4 -- -- 4 3.8% 100 100

01451 HARVARD, MA 18.9 14 2 12 -- 2 10 23.1% 40 40
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01775 STOW, MA 18.9 8 -- 8 3 -- 5 8.7% 84 84

02150 CHELSEA, MA 18.9 9 3 6 2 -- 4 2.2% 269 269

01901 LYNN, MA 18.9 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 4.8% 20 20

01842 LAWRENCE, MA 18.9 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 3.1% 31 31

01903 LYNN, MA 18.9 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 2.9% 33 33

02129 CHARLESTOWN, MA 19.1 8 2 6 -- 1 5 6.5% 87 87

02141 CAMBRIDGE, MA 19.1 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 3.7% 78 78

03052 LITCHFIELD, NH 19.1 6 -- 6 -- -- 6 4.9% 117 117

02139 CAMBRIDGE, MA 19.1 3 -- 3 2 -- 1 1.5% 192 192

01984 WENHAM, MA 19.1 2 1 1 -- 1 -- 2.2% 44 44

02134 ALLSTON, MA 19.2 5 -- 5 -- 1 4 5.3% 89 89

01970 SALEM, MA 19.2 19 3 16 3 1 12 2.7% 577 577

02135 BRIGHTON, MA 19.3 9 1 8 2 -- 6 2.8% 282 282

03053 LONDONDERRY, NH 19.3 23 4 19 -- 4 15 5.3% 339 339

01915 BEVERLY, MA 19.5 15 3 12 2 1 9 1.6% 752 752

01860 MERRIMAC, MA 19.6 22 1 21 2 5 14 23.3% 69 69

02142 CAMBRIDGE, MA 19.6 3 1 2 1 -- 1 25.0% 6 6

01982 S HAMILTON, MA 19.6 3 -- 3 -- -- 3 4.1% 70 70

01778 WAYLAND, MA 19.6 3 1 2 -- -- 2 2.9% 67 67

03826 EAST HAMPSTEAD, NH 19.9 6 -- 6 -- -- 6 12.5% 42 42

02446 BROOKLINE, MA 20.0 9 1 8 4 -- 4 9.6% 75 75

02114 BOSTON, MA 20.0 3 -- 3 -- -- 3 10.3% 26 26

02113 BOSTON, MA 20.1 6 1 5 1 -- 4 12.5% 35 35

01907 SWAMPSCOTT, MA 20.2 12 4 8 3 -- 5 6.0% 126 126
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02128 EAST BOSTON, MA 20.2 7 2 5 1 -- 4 3.9% 124 124

02215 BOSTON, MA 20.2 3 -- 3 -- -- 3 37.5% 5 5

03858 NEWTON, NH 20.3 7 1 6 -- -- 6 18.8% 26 26

02468 WABAN, MA 20.3 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- 3.7% 26 26

01464 SHIRLEY, MA 20.5 10 -- 10 1 2 7 38.5% 16 16

02459 NEWTON CENTER, MA 20.7 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 3.6% 53 53

02467 CHESTNUT HILL, MA 20.9 4 -- 4 2 -- 2 22.2% 14 14

02445 BROOKLINE, MA 21.1 4 1 3 1 -- 2 50.0% 3 3

03054 MERRIMACK, NH 21.3 21 6 15 5 1 9 14.3% 90 90

01938 IPSWICH, MA 21.3 5 1 4 1 -- 3 9.5% 38 38

03873 SANDOWN, NH 21.8 3 1 2 -- 1 1 66.7% 1 1

02127 SOUTH BOSTON, MA 22.2 20 2 18 3 4 11 -- -- 0

01749 HUDSON, MA 22.3 9 -- 9 2 -- 7 47.4% 10 10

01740 BOLTON, MA 22.3 4 -- 4 1 1 2 57.1% 3 3

01469 TOWNSEND, MA 22.7 14 1 13 3 2 8 -- -- 0

01913 AMESBURY, MA 22.9 25 3 22 4 2 16 -- -- 0

03848 KINGSTON, NH 23.2 3 -- 3 2 -- 1 11.1% 24 24

01950 NEWBURYPORT, MA 23.7 22 1 21 3 2 16 -- -- 0

01752 MARLBOROUGH, MA 23.9 14 2 12 6 -- 6 -- -- 0

01952 SALISBURY, MA 25.5 13 2 11 2 -- 9 -- -- 0

01510 CLINTON, MA 26.1 11 -- 11 3 -- 8 -- -- 0

03110 BEDFORD, NH 26.3 11 3 8 2 -- 6 -- -- 0

01453 LEOMINSTER, MA 26.4 25 3 22 6 1 15 -- -- 0

03874 SEABROOK, NH 27.3 15 2 13 2 1 10 -- -- 0
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0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
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Nissan Toyota Honda Ford Total
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01876 TEWKSBURY, MA 1.9 963 826 137 248 266 196 253 30.5% 312 1368 715 1101 3496

01852 LOWELL, MA 2.7 603 535 68 125 177 119 182 17.7% 317 1145 601 640 2703

01862 NORTH BILLERICA, MA 3.7 173 147 26 40 66 29 38 17.8% 120 352 152 301 925

01850 LOWELL, MA 3.8 188 165 23 40 51 38 59 12.6% 160 509 233 353 1255

01851 LOWELL, MA 4.3 424 368 56 78 114 92 140 17.3% 267 967 391 379 2004

01821 BILLERICA, MA 4.8 531 453 78 115 142 121 153 14.8% 449 939 381 868 2637

01854 LOWELL, MA 4.8 307 264 43 48 76 80 103 16.6% 216 310 177 168 871

01826 DRACUT, MA 5.3 468 406 62 96 142 112 118 12.1% 449 565 217 316 1547

01810 ANDOVER, MA 5.4 451 397 54 93 114 86 158 17.1% 261 650 446 167 1524

01824 CHELMSFORD, MA 5.5 407 359 48 104 114 61 128 15.4% 264 499 155 173 1091

01887 WILMINGTON, MA 5.8 354 312 42 69 89 74 122 10.2% 370 345 157 223 1095

01843 LAWRENCE, MA 6.8 125 104 21 28 37 29 31 9.2% 208 -- -- -- 208

01863 NORTH CHELMSFORD,
MA

7.4 112 95 17 21 34 23 34 15.3% 94 -- -- -- 94

01840 LAWRENCE, MA 7.6 8 7 1 2 3 2 1 5.3% 18 -- -- -- 18

01841 LAWRENCE, MA 7.7 74 60 14 13 21 17 23 4.4% 303 -- -- -- 303

01741 CARLISLE, MA 8.0 39 34 5 4 7 9 19 12.5% 35 -- -- -- 35

01864 NORTH READING, MA 8.1 39 30 9 5 11 8 15 3.6% 243 -- -- -- 243

01803 BURLINGTON, MA 8.1 103 91 12 13 21 20 49 3.1% 376 -- -- -- 376

01845 NORTH ANDOVER, MA 8.4 272 240 32 60 78 62 72 7.9% 372 -- -- -- 372

01730 BEDFORD, MA 8.5 39 37 2 5 10 8 16 1.4% 142 -- -- -- 142

01844 METHUEN, MA 8.5 281 236 45 65 91 72 53 6.2% 686 8 2 14 710

03076 PELHAM, NH 8.9 47 38 9 8 19 10 10 4.4% 194 -- -- -- 194

01879 TYNGSBORO, MA 9.3 107 99 8 23 32 26 26 5.6% 136 -- -- -- 136

01867 READING, MA 9.6 65 59 6 8 17 8 32 1.6% 374 -- -- -- 374

Sales Table 1 of 6
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01886 WESTFORD, MA 9.7 269 235 34 47 67 54 101 11.1% 272 -- -- -- 272

01801 WOBURN, MA 10.5 94 77 17 20 27 15 32 2.5% 659 -- -- -- 659

01731 BEDFORD, MA 11.1 6 5 1 2 2 1 1 11.1% 8 -- -- -- 8

01718 VILLAGE OF NAGOG
WOODS, MA

11.3 9 7 2 1 1 3 4 50.0% 2 -- -- -- 2

02420 LEXINGTON, MA 11.6 14 13 1 4 -- 2 8 0.8% 119 -- -- -- 119

01949 MIDDLETON, MA 12.1 10 8 2 1 4 1 4 1.5% 133 -- -- -- 133

01880 WAKEFIELD, MA 12.2 38 34 4 1 11 10 16 0.8% 491 -- -- -- 491

03079 SALEM, NH 12.2 41 34 7 8 19 9 5 0.9% 751 -- -- -- 751

02180 STONEHAM, MA 12.3 33 26 7 6 8 2 17 1.5% 445 -- -- -- 445

02421 LEXINGTON, MA 12.4 15 14 1 2 2 3 8 1.0% 102 -- -- -- 102

01831 HAVERHILL, MA 12.4 2 1 1 1 -- 1 -- 4.8% 20 -- -- -- 20

01890 WINCHESTER, MA 12.7 15 13 2 2 2 3 8 1.1% 182 -- -- -- 182

01835 BRADFORD, MA 12.8 67 58 9 18 17 16 16 3.8% 230 -- -- -- 230

01742 CONCORD, MA 12.8 6 5 1 1 1 1 3 0.8% 119 -- -- -- 119

01940 LYNNFIELD, MA 12.9 5 5 -- -- -- 1 4 -- 231 -- -- -- 231

01921 BOXFORD, MA 13.0 10 9 1 -- 1 4 5 0.9% 111 -- -- -- 111

03051 HUDSON, NH 13.1 35 29 6 10 15 5 5 1.3% 458 -- -- -- 458

03087 WINDHAM, NH 13.2 28 24 4 6 9 9 4 1.7% 233 -- -- -- 233

01832 HAVERHILL, MA 13.3 70 60 10 21 24 12 13 3.2% 303 -- -- -- 303

01827 DUNSTABLE, MA 13.4 22 20 2 1 4 7 10 3.4% 57 -- -- -- 57

01460 LITTLETON, MA 13.4 67 58 9 10 18 18 21 10.5% 77 -- -- -- 77

01773 LINCOLN, MA 13.6 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 40 -- -- -- 40

01720 ACTON, MA 13.8 66 61 5 8 18 13 27 2.3% 214 -- -- -- 214

03060 NASHUA, NH 14.2 19 18 1 8 3 4 4 0.2% 465 -- -- -- 465
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02476 ARLINGTON, MA 14.4 11 9 2 2 3 2 4 1.5% 135 -- -- -- 135

03062 NASHUA, NH 14.4 36 31 5 6 10 11 9 0.9% 561 -- -- -- 561

02474 ARLINGTON, MA 14.5 16 13 3 1 5 2 8 1.2% 249 -- -- -- 249

02176 MELROSE, MA 14.6 8 7 1 -- 4 1 3 0.2% 459 -- -- -- 459

01834 GROVELAND, MA 14.7 19 15 4 7 3 3 6 3.8% 100 -- -- -- 100

01830 HAVERHILL, MA 14.7 52 44 8 18 21 12 1 2.1% 369 -- -- -- 369

02155 MEDFORD, MA 15.5 42 35 7 4 13 4 21 1.0% 670 -- -- -- 670

02451 WALTHAM, MA 15.6 10 10 -- 3 2 2 3 -- 268 -- -- -- 268

01450 GROTON, MA 15.6 45 41 4 9 12 5 19 3.3% 116 -- -- -- 116

01833 GEORGETOWN, MA 15.6 11 10 1 3 4 1 3 0.7% 137 -- -- -- 137

03064 NASHUA, NH 15.6 5 5 -- 2 -- 1 2 -- 298 -- -- -- 298

02452 WALTHAM, MA 15.7 6 5 1 -- 1 3 2 0.8% 121 -- -- -- 121

03811 ATKINSON, NH 15.7 15 12 3 6 5 1 3 2.6% 114 -- -- -- 114

01983 TOPSFIELD, MA 15.7 2 2 -- -- -- 1 1 -- 92 -- -- -- 92

01960 PEABODY, MA 15.8 38 33 5 11 10 7 10 0.5% 1005 -- -- -- 1005

01865 NUTTING LAKE, MA 16.0 5 5 -- -- 1 2 2 -- 5 -- -- -- 5

01923 DANVERS, MA 16.0 17 12 5 3 6 5 3 0.9% 550 -- -- -- 550

01853 LOWELL, MA 16.0 6 5 1 1 1 -- 4 2.3% 43 99 52 63 257

02478 BELMONT, MA 16.1 6 5 1 1 2 2 1 0.5% 218 -- -- -- 218

01719 BOXBOROUGH, MA 16.2 21 19 2 4 7 3 7 3.4% 57 -- -- -- 57

02148 MALDEN, MA 16.3 27 21 6 5 8 7 7 0.9% 684 -- -- -- 684

01906 SAUGUS, MA 16.3 11 9 2 2 2 2 5 0.3% 643 -- -- -- 643

02144 SOMERVILLE, MA 16.5 7 6 1 -- 2 3 2 0.8% 130 -- -- -- 130

02140 CAMBRIDGE, MA 16.7 6 5 1 1 3 1 1 1.0% 97 -- -- -- 97
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01754 MAYNARD, MA 16.7 7 7 -- 2 1 -- 4 -- 184 -- -- -- 184

03063 NASHUA, NH 16.9 11 9 2 -- 5 3 3 0.5% 390 -- -- -- 390

01904 LYNN, MA 17.0 5 3 2 1 1 1 2 0.5% 373 -- -- -- 373

02453 WALTHAM, MA 17.1 10 7 3 -- 3 2 5 0.9% 333 -- -- -- 333

03865 PLAISTOW, NH 17.1 13 12 1 2 6 4 1 0.7% 142 -- -- -- 142

02472 WATERTOWN, MA 17.4 10 9 1 1 6 1 2 0.3% 347 -- -- -- 347

02149 EVERETT, MA 17.6 14 11 3 2 6 3 3 0.7% 441 -- -- -- 441

01905 LYNN, MA 17.6 6 5 1 2 2 1 1 0.3% 285 -- -- -- 285

02138 CAMBRIDGE, MA 17.7 5 5 -- -- 2 -- 3 -- 102 -- -- -- 102

02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 17.7 13 8 5 3 5 2 3 2.0% 250 -- -- -- 250

01463 PEPPERELL, MA 17.7 34 27 7 10 9 4 11 5.0% 132 -- -- -- 132

01432 AYER, MA 18.0 30 28 2 6 4 11 9 1.9% 104 -- -- -- 104

02143 SOMERVILLE, MA 18.1 7 7 -- 3 3 -- 1 -- 121 -- -- -- 121

02493 WESTON, MA 18.1 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 41 -- -- -- 41

01985 WEST NEWBURY, MA 18.5 8 8 -- 3 -- 4 1 -- 36 -- -- -- 36

01776 SUDBURY, MA 18.5 4 4 -- -- -- -- 4 -- 219 -- -- -- 219

03841 HAMPSTEAD, NH 18.5 6 5 1 1 1 1 3 0.9% 116 -- -- -- 116

02458 NEWTON, MA 18.5 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 0.7% 136 -- -- -- 136

01969 ROWLEY, MA 18.6 1 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- 73 -- -- -- 73

03038 DERRY, NH 18.7 32 24 8 9 10 8 5 1.8% 433 -- -- -- 433

02151 REVERE, MA 18.7 19 14 5 2 8 7 2 0.8% 586 -- -- -- 586

01902 LYNN, MA 18.8 7 5 2 -- 3 3 1 0.5% 410 -- -- -- 410

03049 HOLLIS, NH 18.8 3 3 -- -- 1 2 -- -- 95 -- -- -- 95

01451 HARVARD, MA 18.9 11 8 3 -- 3 2 6 7.0% 40 -- -- -- 40
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01775 STOW, MA 18.9 8 8 -- 2 3 1 2 -- 82 -- -- -- 82

02150 CHELSEA, MA 18.9 6 5 1 1 1 3 1 0.4% 266 -- -- -- 266

01901 LYNN, MA 18.9 1 -- 1 -- -- -- 1 5.3% 18 -- -- -- 18

01842 LAWRENCE, MA 18.9 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 31 -- -- -- 31

01903 LYNN, MA 18.9 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 2.9% 33 -- -- -- 33

02129 CHARLESTOWN, MA 19.1 5 5 -- -- 1 2 2 -- 77 -- -- -- 77

02141 CAMBRIDGE, MA 19.1 3 2 1 -- -- 2 1 1.3% 77 -- -- -- 77

03052 LITCHFIELD, NH 19.1 6 2 4 -- 5 1 -- 3.4% 113 -- -- -- 113

02139 CAMBRIDGE, MA 19.1 3 2 1 1 -- 2 -- 0.5% 188 -- -- -- 188

01984 WENHAM, MA 19.1 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 44 -- -- -- 44

02134 ALLSTON, MA 19.2 4 3 1 -- -- -- 4 1.1% 89 -- -- -- 89

01970 SALEM, MA 19.2 14 14 -- 3 2 3 6 -- 557 -- -- -- 557

02135 BRIGHTON, MA 19.3 7 4 3 1 3 2 1 1.1% 268 -- -- -- 268

03053 LONDONDERRY, NH 19.3 15 13 2 3 7 3 2 0.6% 336 -- -- -- 336

01915 BEVERLY, MA 19.5 11 10 1 5 1 2 3 0.1% 729 -- -- -- 729

01860 MERRIMAC, MA 19.6 16 14 2 2 6 7 1 2.9% 67 -- -- -- 67

02142 CAMBRIDGE, MA 19.6 2 2 -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 6 -- -- -- 6

01982 S HAMILTON, MA 19.6 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 70 -- -- -- 70

01778 WAYLAND, MA 19.6 2 2 -- -- -- -- 2 -- 66 -- -- -- 66

03826 EAST HAMPSTEAD, NH 19.9 3 2 1 -- 1 1 1 2.4% 41 -- -- -- 41

02446 BROOKLINE, MA 20.0 6 6 -- 1 4 1 -- -- 67 -- -- -- 67

02114 BOSTON, MA 20.0 3 3 -- -- 2 -- 1 -- 26 -- -- -- 26

02113 BOSTON, MA 20.1 5 4 1 2 1 2 -- 3.1% 31 -- -- -- 31

01907 SWAMPSCOTT, MA 20.2 8 8 -- 2 2 -- 4 -- 124 -- -- -- 124
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02128 EAST BOSTON, MA 20.2 4 4 -- 1 1 1 1 -- 124 -- -- -- 124

02215 BOSTON, MA 20.2 3 2 1 1 -- 2 -- 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

03858 NEWTON, NH 20.3 6 6 -- -- 3 1 2 -- 25 -- -- -- 25

02468 WABAN, MA 20.3 1 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- 26 -- -- -- 26

01464 SHIRLEY, MA 20.5 10 10 -- 1 5 1 3 -- 16 -- -- -- 16

02459 NEWTON CENTER, MA 20.7 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 52 -- -- -- 52

02467 CHESTNUT HILL, MA 20.9 4 4 -- -- 1 1 2 -- 14 -- -- -- 14

02445 BROOKLINE, MA 21.1 3 3 -- 1 1 -- 1 -- 3 -- -- -- 3

03054 MERRIMACK, NH 21.3 13 9 4 5 3 2 3 4.5% 85 -- -- -- 85

01938 IPSWICH, MA 21.3 3 2 1 -- 1 2 -- 2.6% 38 -- -- -- 38

03873 SANDOWN, NH 21.8 2 2 -- -- 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- -- 1

02127 SOUTH BOSTON, MA 22.2 16 15 1 2 3 7 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

01749 HUDSON, MA 22.3 6 6 -- 2 -- 1 3 -- 10 -- -- -- 10

01740 BOLTON, MA 22.3 3 2 1 -- 1 2 -- 25.0% 3 -- -- -- 3

01469 TOWNSEND, MA 22.7 12 11 1 3 2 3 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

01913 AMESBURY, MA 22.9 19 17 2 4 5 5 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

03848 KINGSTON, NH 23.2 2 2 -- -- -- 1 1 -- 24 -- -- -- 24

01950 NEWBURYPORT, MA 23.7 19 19 -- 1 5 8 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0

01453 LEOMINSTER, MA 26.4 18 18 -- 2 7 3 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

03874 SEABROOK, NH 27.3 11 7 4 2 6 1 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

01420 FITCHBURG, MA 28.3 17 15 2 1 8 4 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

03061 NASHUA, NH 30.9 1 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- 8 -- -- -- 8
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